3-20Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
AMD Embedded G-series SoC
3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
AMD Embedded G-series SoC
3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
IB904 IB903
COM1 DVI-I
RJ-45USB 3.0

Storage Temperature -20°C~80°C (-4°F~176°F)
Relative Humidity 90% (non-condensing @60°C)
Ordering Information
IB903FC-Q24 AMD Embedded G-series GX-424CC SoC (2.4GHz) 3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
w/ DVI-I & LVDS (24-bit dual-channel), dual PCI-E Gigabit LAN, mSATA, iSMART
IB903FC-12 AMD Embedded G-series GX-212JC SoC (1.2GHz) 3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
w/ DVI-I & LVDS (24-bit dual-channel), dual PCI-E Gigabit LAN, mSATA, iSMART
IB903F-Q2G AMD Embedded G-series GX-420CA SoC (2.0GHz) 3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
w/ DVI-I & LVDS (24-bit dual-channel), dual PCI-E Gigabit LAN, mSATA, iSMART
IB903F-Q15 AMD Embedded G-series GX-415GA SoC (1.5GHz) 3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
w/ DVI-I & LVDS (24-bit dual-channel), dual PCI-E Gigabit LAN, mSATA, iSMART
IB903F-16 AMD Embedded G-series GX-217GA SoC (1.65GHz) 3.5-inch Disk-Size SBC
w/ DVI-I & LVDS (24-bit dual-channel), dual PCI-E Gigabit LAN, mSATA, iSMART
IB68A Cable Kit for IB903F series, w/ SATA + power cable, COM, USB, power cable
HSIB903-BGA Heatsink w/ fan for IB903F series
HSIB903-BGA-1 Heat spreader for IB903F series